
 Wood County County No:  54 
 SSI Contact List 

WV BIRTH TO THREE (EI) PROGRAM 
 Contact: Helen Wilson 
 Title: RAU Coordinator 
 Program: Region II - The Arc of the Mid-Ohio Valley - RAU 
 Address: 912 Market Street 
 City, State, Zip: Parkersburg, WV  26101 
 Phone: 304-485-2000 
 TTY: Fax: 304-865-2072 
 Email: birthto3@arcwd.org Toll Free: 1-866-401-8919 

CHILDREN WITH SPECIAL HEALTH CARE NEEDS (CSHCN) PROGRAM 
 Contact: Kelly Gibson 
 Title: SSW 
 Program: 
 Address: PO Box 1547 
 400 5th Street 
 City, State, Zip: Parkersburg, WV  26102 
 Phone: 304-420-2560 
 TTY: Fax: 304-420-4886 
 Email: Kelly.D.Gibson@wv.gov Toll Free: 1-800-642-8522 or 1-800-642-9704 
 
 Contact: Connie Golden 
 Title: RN 
 Program: 
 Address: PO Box 1547 
 400 5th Street 
 City, State, Zip: Parkersburg, WV  26102 
 Phone: 304-420-2560 
 TTY: Fax: 304-420-4886 
 Email: Connie.M.Golden@wv.gov Toll Free: 1-800-642-8522 or 1-800-642-9704 

PARENT NETWORK SPECIALIST 
 Contact: Connie Dulaney 
 Title: 
 Program: Center for Excellence in Disabilities 
 Address: PO Box 1547 
 400 5th Street 
 City, State, Zip: Parkersburg, WV  26012 
 Phone: 304-420-2560 
 TTY: Fax: 304-420-4886 
 Email: Connie.L.Dulaney@wv.gov Toll Free: 
 
TOLL-FREE HOTLINE 
 Contact: Theresa Vance 
 Title: Service Coordinator 
 Program: 
 Address: BPH/OMCFH - Room 427 
 350 Capitol Street 
 City, State, Zip: Charleston, WV  25301 
 Phone: 304-558-5388 
 TTY: 304-558-4580 Fax: 304-558-2866 
 Email: theresa.m.vance@wv.gov Toll Free: 1-800-642-8522 or 1-800-642-9704 



HEALTHCHECK (EPDST) 
 Contact: Amanda Ross 
 Title: Region 5 Program Specialist 
 Program: 
 Address: Mid Ohio Valley HD, Wirt County 
 1 Lower Washington Street 
 City, State, Zip: Elizabeth, WV  26143 
 Phone: 304-275-0228 
 TTY: Fax: 
 Email: amanda.r.ross@wv.gov Toll Free: 1-800-642-8522 or 1-800-642-9704 

SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION - FIELD OFFICE LIAISONS 
 Contact: Brenda Nichols 
 Title: 
 Program: 
 Address: 425 Juliana Street, Suite 4301 
 City, State, Zip: Parkersburg, WV  26101 
 Phone: 304-485-1192 
 TTY: Fax: 304-485-3978 
 Email: Toll Free: 

DISABILITY DETERMINATION AREA OFFICES 
 Contact: Paul Oliverio 
 Title: Professional Relations Officer 
 Program: 
 Address: Clarksburg Area Office  
 320 West Pike Street, Suite 120 
 City, State, Zip: Clarksburg, WV  26301 
 Phone: 304-624-0232 
 TTY: Fax: 304-624-0235 
 Email: paul.oliverio@ssa.gov Toll Free: 
 
DIVISION OF REHABILITATION SERVICES 
 Contact: Robert Kinnick 
 Title: District III Manager 
 Program: 
 Address: Wheeling District Office 
 40-14th Street 
 City, State, Zip: Wheeling, WV  26003 
 Phone: 304-238-1092 
 TTY: Fax: 
 Email: robertk@mail.drs.state.wv.us Toll Free: 
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